ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Clothes Washers

Whirlpool : WGF5727T**

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Special Type:

Load Configuration:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Width (inches):

Depth (inches):

Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):
Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):

US Federal Standard (IMEF):

US Federal Standard (IWF):
Connected:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:
ENERGY STAR Certified:

ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

4510517

Whirlpool
WGF5727T**

Laundry Center

Front Load

4.5

27.0

32.00

140

2.76

4248

3.2

1.84

4.7

No

2025-09-30

United States, Canada
ES_22856_WGF5727T**_091720251924628_2528788
Yes

No

Additional Model Information

T25JAL50(3B)

UPC Codes 883049938837

Captured On:
02/20/2026




