



ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED Clothes Washers

Whirlpool : WGF5727T**

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	4510517
Brand Name:	Whirlpool
Model Number:	WGF5727T**
Special Type:	Laundry Center
Load Configuration:	Front Load
Volume (cu. ft.):	4.5
Width (inches):	27.0
Depth (inches):	32.00
Annual Washer Energy Use (kWh/yr):	140
Integrated Modified Energy Factor (IMEF):	2.76
Annual Water Use (gallons/yr):	4248
Integrated Water Factor (IWF):	3.2
US Federal Standard (IMEF):	1.84
US Federal Standard (IWF):	4.7
Connected:	No
Date Certified:	2025-09-30
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Model Identifier:	ES_22856_WGF5727T**_091720251924628_2528788
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:	No

Additional Model Information

T25JAL50(3B)

UPC Codes 883049938837

Captured On:
02/20/2026